
08/20/2020

Stop List

By School, Sorted by Street

Powhatan Middle School DAY A

Pick up Bus Stop Stop Time Bus # Driver

1412 - 1420 - 1424 MILL QUARTER RD  2:45 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

2444-A Manakintown Ferry Rd  6:59 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 2:55 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

Academy Rd & Scarlet Oaks Dr  7:10 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:49 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

Academy Rd & Victorias Way  7:11 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:51 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

2601 Academy Road  7:10 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:50 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

Andean Ln & Chippewa Ln & Holly Hills Rd  6:55 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 2:46 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

3491 Anderson Highway  6:50 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

4619 Anderson Highway  7:18 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

3491 Anderson Highway  2:29 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

4619 Anderson Highway  2:32 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

3391 Anderson Hwy  6:52 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

2744 Anderson Hwy  7:07 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

6070 Anderson Hwy  7:09 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

4791 Anderson Hwy  7:18 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

3391 Anderson Hwy  2:30 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

4791 Anderson Hwy  2:34 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2744 Anderson Hwy  2:41 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

2526 Anderson Hwy  2:57 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

Anderson Hwy & Hunters Mill Rd  7:11 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:44 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Anderson Hwy & Maple Cottage Ln  7:10 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:43 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Anderson Hwy & Unnamed  7:15 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

734 Appomattox Trace Rd  7:06 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:57 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

697 APPOMATTOX TRACE RD  2:58 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Archers Hl & Archers Rdg  7:13 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:44 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

3740 Archies Way  7:18 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3780 Archies Way  7:19 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3740 Archies Way  3:01 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3780 Archies Way  3:02 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3650 Aston Trail  7:11 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:41 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

0 Aston Trl  7:09 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

3775 Aston Trl  7:10 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

0 Aston Trl  2:39 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

3775 Aston Trl  2:40 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

Aston Trl & Walkers Crk  7:12 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

Page 1 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Aston Trl & Walkers Crk  2:42 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

1155 Avatar Ct  7:06 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:55 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

AVATAR CT & AVATAR DR  7:05 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:55 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1233 Avatar Dr  7:04 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1256 Avatar Dr  2:57 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

4619 B Bell Road  7:13 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

 2:51 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

1565 Ballsville Rd  7:09 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Ballsville Rd & Indian Creek Trl  7:01 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 2:46 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

Ballsville Rd & Willanna Way  2:51 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 7:10 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

1541 Ballsville Road  2:51 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

2055 Ballsville Road  7:04 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 2:44 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

2300 Barley Farms Ln  7:14 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

Barley Farms Ln & Old Buckingham Rd  2:27 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

4730 Bell Rd  7:03 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4720 Bell Rd  7:03 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4748 Bell Rd  7:04 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4522 Bell Rd  7:15 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4509 Bell Rd  2:49 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4730 Bell Road  2:54 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

3858 Bent Arrow Dr  7:14 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3858 Bent Arrow Drive  2:35 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

6424 Blenheim Rd  2:47 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

6281 Blenheim Rd  7:12 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

6424 Blenheim Rd  7:13 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

6280 Blenheim Road  2:48 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

6425 Blenheim Road  7:13 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Blue Bell Farms Rd & Huguenot Trl  6:57 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:52 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Boyer Rd & High Hill Dr  7:08 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 3:02 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1171 BRADBURY RD  3:12 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

1166 Bradbury Road  6:57 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 3:12 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

2241 Branch Forest Way  7:15 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

2242 Branch Forest Way  2:56 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

2451 Brauer Road  7:25 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

Brookland Manor Dr & Cosby Rd  7:02 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

 2:36 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

1500 Brooks Edge Ct  7:12 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

Brooks Edge Ct & Lynnecross Ct  2:57 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

2044 Buckingham Forest Ct  6:55 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

Buckingham Forest Ct & Old Buckingham Rd  2:35 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

3233 Buckingham Rd  6:57 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:34 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Page 2 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Bus Garage  6:45 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 6:48 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 6:50 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 6:50 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

 6:50 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 6:53 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 6:54 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

Butterwood Ct & Butterwood Dr  7:03 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 2:51 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

Capeway Ct & Capeway Rd  7:00 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:36 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

6013 Cartersville Rd  6:52 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

5320 CARTERSVILLE RD  2:40 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

6013 Cartersville Rd  2:50 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

6095 Cartersville Road  6:53 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

6130 Cartersville Road  6:54 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

5368 Cartersville Road  7:15 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

5320 Cartersville Road  7:15 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

5368 Cartersville Road  2:41 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

6130 Cartersville Road  2:49 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

6095 Cartersville Road  2:49 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

Cave Ln & River Estates Ct & River Estates Rd  7:09 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:55 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Ceasar Town Rd & Huguenot Trl  6:55 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

CEDAR CROSS CT & STAVEMILL RD  7:01 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:48 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

Charique Andrews  6:31 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Chestnut Estates Dr & Judes Ferry Rd  7:14 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 2:41 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

Chestnut Oaks Dr & Fall Line Dr & Scarlet Mill Ln  7:08 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

1621 Chippewa Ln  6:56 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 2:45 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

6692 Clark Rd  3:12 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 6:51 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Clarkson Rd & Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:10 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

902 Clayton Rd  2:57 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 7:02 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

864 Clayton Rd  7:03 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

322 Clayville Rd  6:59 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

710 Clayville Rd  7:05 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 2:48 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

322 Clayville Rd  2:54 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

844 Clement Town Rd  3:03 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

808 Clement Town Rd  6:58 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

950 Clement Town Road  3:04 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 6:59 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Colston Ct & Tilmans Farm Dr  7:00 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

COOK RD & MOORE CREEK RD  6:55 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 2:51 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1529 Cook Road  6:58 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

Page 3 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



1529 Cook Road  2:48 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1819 Countrytown Road  6:45 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2206 Darley Dr  7:04 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2200 Darley Dr  2:45 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

1513 Deborah Ln  7:00 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 2:42 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

2949 Deercreek Trail  7:00 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:43 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

Deercreek Trl & Pine Ridge Ln  7:01 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

DEERCREEK TRL & PINERIDGE LN  2:43 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

5972 Derwent Rd  2:58 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

1617 DOGWOOD RD  7:02 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 2:48 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

1469 Donavon Mill Cir  7:25 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

3700 Donavon Mill Ct  2:42 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Donavon Mill Ct & Palmore Rd  7:21 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Donavon Mill Ln & Donavon Mill Rd  2:38 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

DORSET MEADOWS DR & DORSET MEADOWS LN  6:45 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:41 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

1260 Dorset Rd  7:05 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 3:03 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

Dorset Rd & Mayo Allen Ln  7:06 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 3:02 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

Dorset Rd & Unnamed  7:04 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 3:04 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

1785 Dorset Ridge Loop  7:06 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:47 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2712 Dorset Ridge Rd  7:05 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:50 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2695 Dorset Ridge Ter  7:10 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2699 Dorset Ridge Ter  2:45 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

3300 Double Ridge Ter  6:56 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

3304 Double Ridge Ter  2:33 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

3346 Duke Rd  7:04 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 3:03 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

2405 E Deer Path Dr  7:08 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

 2:38 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

1422 E Overlook Dr  7:04 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1425 E Overlook Dr  2:46 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

E Overlook Dr & Overlook Pl  7:03 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:46 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

Eastwood Ct & Swiftwood Dr & Westwood Ct  7:04 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:51 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

2001 Eastwood Ridge Dr  7:01 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 2:54 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

Eastwood Ridge Dr & Genito West Blvd  7:00 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2961 Edith Lane  7:11 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2940 Edith Lane  7:11 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 3:05 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2961 Edith Lane  3:05 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Page 4 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



3002 Elioch Manor Dr  6:45 am 25 SWIM, ED

Elioch Manor Dr & Johnsonway Ter  3:25 pm 25 SWIM, ED

Ellen Bondurant  7:00 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

1015 Evans Rd  3:11 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

946 Evans Rd  3:13 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 6:50 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

1015 Evans Rd  6:51 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Faces of the Future  2:46 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

1851 Fairpine Dr  6:39 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

1947 Fairpine Dr  6:50 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:37 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

1850 Fairpine Drive  6:51 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:37 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

2755 Fariss Rd  7:16 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:29 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

Federal Hill Farm Dr & Judes Ferry Rd  6:57 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

 2:43 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

4020 Fine Creek Path  7:10 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

4050 Fine Creek Path  7:12 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

4060 Fine Creek Path  7:13 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:33 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

4050 Fine Creek Path  2:33 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

4020 Fine Creek Path  2:33 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

Flat Rock Bus Loop  7:00 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

 2:51 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:56 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:56 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 3:02 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 3:05 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 3:08 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 3:09 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 3:09 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 3:13 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

2111 Flint Hill Rd  7:12 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2100 Flint Hill Rd  2:48 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

1211 Flippen Road  3:08 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 6:53 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Foxrun Rd & Maidens Rd  7:08 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:35 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

3076 French Hill Dr  6:56 am 25 SWIM, ED

3178 French Hill Dr  6:59 am 25 SWIM, ED

3172 French Hill Dr  3:08 pm 25 SWIM, ED

3079 French Hill Dr  3:11 pm 25 SWIM, ED

2215 French Hill Ter  3:10 pm 25 SWIM, ED

2216 French Hill Terrace  6:57 am 25 SWIM, ED

2829 Gaynel Dr  7:01 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:49 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

2089 Genito Rd  6:53 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2653 Genito Rd  2:45 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

GENITO RD & TURKEY RIDGE DR  6:54 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

Page 5 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



GENITO RD & TURKEY RIDGE DR  2:45 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2530 Genito Road  7:08 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

2813 Genito Road  7:09 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 2:43 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

2530 Genito Road  2:45 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

Genito West Blvd & Genito West Cir  6:57 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 2:49 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

941 Genito West Blvd.  2:53 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2424 Georges Rd  7:04 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2416 Georges Road  2:57 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2421 Georges Road  2:58 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

1809 Giles Bridge Rd  7:04 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1711 Giles Bridge Rd  7:05 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1350 Giles Bridge Rd  7:08 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1809 Giles Bridge Rd  2:48 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1711 Giles Bridge Rd  2:49 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1523 Giles Bridge Road  7:11 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1370 Giles Bridge Road  3:00 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1523 Giles Bridge Road  3:02 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

GILLENWATER, VICKIE  6:52 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

1300 GILLS RD  2:40 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

1300 Gills Road  7:06 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

2551 Glenridge Cir  7:14 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:39 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2610 Glenridge Drive  7:13 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:39 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

Greenberry Rd & Hillenwood Rd  7:07 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 2:55 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

Greywalls Ct & Greywalls Dr  7:05 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:47 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

Harry Howell / Mae Church  6:51 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 6:52 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

HIGHLAND DR & PERRY DR  6:53 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:43 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

2121 Highland Drive  6:52 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:43 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

3392 Holywell Cir  7:03 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:40 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

3700 Hope Meadow Rd  7:16 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:34 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

Hope Meadow Rd & Hope Meadow Way  7:16 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3708 Hope Meadow Road  7:17 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:34 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1909 Hope Meadow Way  2:31 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1908 Hope Meadow Way  2:32 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1892 Hope Meadow Way  2:33 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3830 Howell Rd  7:06 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

3820 Howell Rd  7:07 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

Huguenot Hundred Ct & Huguenot Hundred Dr  7:02 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

 2:46 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

Page 6 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Huguenot Springs Rd & Unnamed  7:00 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

 2:46 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

2516 Huguenot Springs Road  6:58 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

2509 Huguenot Springs Road  6:59 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

2516 Huguenot Springs Road  2:47 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

2509 Huguenot Springs Road  2:47 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

Huguenot Trl & Riverglade Rd  7:10 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:40 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

1677 Indian Pipe Court  7:08 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:41 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

Jefferson Woods Ct & Jefferson Woods Dr  2:36 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

4001 Jefferson Woods Dr  7:07 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

1782 Jeter Rd  7:01 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1841 Jeter Rd  3:09 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1782 Jeter Rd  3:11 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1828 Jeter Road  7:01 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 3:11 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

3319 John Tree Hill Road  6:47 am 25 SWIM, ED

 3:34 pm 25 SWIM, ED

Jones Creek Dr & Red Lane Rd  7:12 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:40 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2779 Judes Ferry Rd  6:53 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2715 Judes Ferry Rd  6:53 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

 2:47 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2779 Judes Ferry Rd  2:48 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

Kidzalot  7:00 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:41 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

Kim Robertson  6:51 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1635 King William Woods Rd  6:58 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 2:54 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

2232 Kiowa Dr  6:50 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:42 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

Kristie Crouch  6:51 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

Lake Pines Ct & Lake Pines Pl & Manor Oaks Dr  7:15 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:47 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

Lakeside Dr & Old Buckingham Rd  2:37 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

Lawrence Jefferson  6:52 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

3174 Lees Landing Rd  2:45 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

3161 Lees Landing Road  7:08 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:44 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

Lisa Wilkerson  7:02 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

Little Joe Ct & Little Joe Dr  2:50 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

5329 Little Joe Dr  7:07 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2484 Loch Gate Lane  6:48 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

Loch Gate Ln Dead End  2:45 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

4280 Lockin Cir  7:18 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

Lockin Cir & Lockin Rd  2:45 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

 2:46 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4488 Lockin Rd  7:17 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

Lockin Rd & Old Time Rd  7:17 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

Page 7 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Lockin Rd & Old Time Rd  2:47 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4285 Lockin Road  7:21 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

4259 Lockin Road  7:21 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 2:45 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

Lone Draw Ct & Lone Draw Dr  6:54 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:31 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

2099 Lone Draw Drive  6:53 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:30 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Lost Mill Rd & Lower Mill Rd  6:59 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:34 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

1860 Lower Mill Road  7:00 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:34 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

3180 Maidens Rd  7:09 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:34 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

Maidens Rd & Unnamed  2:43 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

3827 Maidens Rd A  7:18 am 46 DECKER, JODY

3490 Maidens Road  7:15 am 46 DECKER, JODY

3508 Maidens Road  7:15 am 46 DECKER, JODY

3707 Maidens Road  7:19 am 46 DECKER, JODY

3490 Maidens Road  2:40 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

3508 Maidens Road  2:40 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

3707 Maidens Road  2:45 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

Manahoc Trl & Three Bridge Rd  7:23 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

 2:49 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

944 Manakin Rd  6:57 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

944 Manakin Road  2:48 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

1819 Manakintown Ferry Road  7:06 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 3:00 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

3393 Manor Oaks Dr  7:16 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:48 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

2609 Maple Grove Lane E  7:04 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:38 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

2907 Maple Grove Ln W  7:07 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:40 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

3800 Mapuche Trl  7:12 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:37 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

MARTIAL ARTS WORLD     2562 ANDERSON HWY  7:14 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 2:57 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

4505 Mattox Crossing Court  7:10 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4511 Mattox Crossing Court  7:10 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4505 Mattox Crossing Court  3:04 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4511 Mattox Crossing Court  3:04 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4505 Mattox Crossing Ct  7:10 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4504 Mattox Crossing Ct  3:01 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1615 Mattox Mill Ct  7:17 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1622 Mattox Mill Ct  7:17 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 2:50 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1615 Mattox Mill Ct  2:51 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1808 May Way Dr  7:05 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

6004 Miles Rd  2:54 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Page 8 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



6004 Miles Road  7:13 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

3867 Mill Mount Court  7:18 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

 2:53 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

3833 Mill Mount Dr  7:20 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

Mill Mount Dr & Mill Mount Ln  2:53 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

3833 Mill Mount Drive  2:55 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

1776 Mill Quarter Rd  6:57 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

Mill Quarter Rd & Unnamed  7:15 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:35 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1420 MILL QUARTER RD also 1412 and 1224  7:03 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1881 Mill Quarter Road  7:02 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:31 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

1776 Mill Quarter Road  2:49 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

2538 Mill Rd  7:05 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

 2:41 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

3924 Mill Station Ct  6:59 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:35 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

Mill Station Dr & Olde Still Cir  7:03 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

3955 Mill Station Drive  2:32 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

3839 Millmount Drive  7:19 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

 2:55 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

MOREWOOD DR & ROCKY FORD RD  7:18 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

2370 Mosby Road  7:04 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

 2:45 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

1913 Moseley Rd  7:01 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 3:06 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

Mount Olivett Rd & Old Buckingham Rd  7:18 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 2:35 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

2335 Mountain View Rd  7:09 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2215 Mountain View Rd  7:10 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2165 Mountain View Rd  7:15 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2108 Mountain View Rd  7:16 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2437 Mountain View Rd  3:01 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2335 Mountain View Rd  3:03 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2215 Mountain View Rd  3:04 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2152 Mountain View Rd  3:08 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2108 Mountain View Rd  3:09 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2437 Mountain View Road  7:08 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2141 Mountain View Road  7:15 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2848 Moyer Rd  6:55 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

3040 Moyer Rd  6:57 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:51 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

2848 Moyer Rd  2:53 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

2905 Moyer Road  6:54 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

3091 Moyer Road  6:57 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

2905 Moyer Road  2:50 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

3091 Moyer Road  2:52 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

Nakena Ln & Pocahontas Rd  6:55 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:42 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

1808 Nichols Rd  6:50 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

Page 9 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



1852 Nichols Rd  6:51 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1854 Nichols Road  6:51 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1800 Nichols Road  6:51 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1808 Nichols Road  2:57 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1800 Nichols Road  2:58 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

101 Norwood Creek Ct  6:49 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

Norwood Creek Ct & Norwood Creek Dr  2:51 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

1900 Norwood Creek Dr  6:51 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

1901 Norwood Creek Dr  2:52 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

1889 Norwood Creek Drive  6:50 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2120 Oak Leaf Ct  2:51 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2052 Oak Leaf Dr  7:10 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

Oak Ln & Theresa Ln  6:57 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 2:44 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

1847 Oakland Estates Drive  7:25 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 2:31 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

2419 Ocala Dr  6:54 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:44 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

5997 Old Buckingham Rd  2:53 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

3601 Old Buckingham Rd  6:54 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

5997 Old Buckingham Rd  7:08 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

3827 Old Buckingham Rd  7:08 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

5490 Old Buckingham Rd  7:12 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

3827 Old Buckingham Rd  2:30 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

3611 Old Buckingham Rd  2:36 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

Old Buckingham Rd & Old Franklin Rd  2:54 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 7:07 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Old Buckingham Rd & Unnamed  2:53 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 7:07 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Old Buckingham Rd & Yates Ln  7:09 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

6591 Old Buckingham Road  3:10 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 6:52 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

3936 Old Buckingham Road  7:09 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

4309 Old Buckingham Road  7:12 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

4213 Old Buckingham Road  7:16 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

4690 Old Buckingham Road  7:19 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

5042 Old Buckingham Road  7:21 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4213 Old Buckingham Road  2:27 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

3936 Old Buckingham Road  2:28 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

3845 Old Buckingham Road  2:29 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

4309 Old Buckingham Road  2:31 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

5042 Old Buckingham Road  2:33 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4239 Old Plantation Road  7:23 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 2:30 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

1744 Old Powhatan Estates  7:11 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 3:04 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

Old Tavern Dr & Old Tavern Rd  2:49 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

5220 Old Tavern Drive  7:08 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2160 Old Tavern Rd  2:53 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2323 Old Tavern Rd  2:54 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

Page 10 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



2323 Old Tavern Road  7:04 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2097 Old Tavern Road  7:05 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2027 Old Tavern Road  7:06 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 2:51 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2097 Old Tavern Road  2:52 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

1645 Olde Links Dr  7:05 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:42 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3478 Olivia Lane  7:17 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:49 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

1370 Page Rd  7:05 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

1581 Page Rd  7:09 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1732 Page Rd  7:13 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1370 PAGE RD  2:53 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

1581 Page Road  3:02 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1732 Page Road  3:05 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1434 Palmore Rd  7:21 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1301 Palmore Rd  7:22 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1372 Palmore Rd  2:40 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1434 Palmore Rd  2:43 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

PES Bus Loop  3:34 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

566 Petersburg Rd  6:53 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 3:00 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

PHS Bus Loop  6:45 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 7:16 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 2:39 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

4174 Pierce Rd  7:04 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

4220 Pierce Rd  7:05 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

4174 Pierce Road  2:41 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

4220 Pierce Road  2:42 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

2708 Pilkington Rd  6:57 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

2741 PILKINGTON RD  2:56 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

Pine Creek Bluff Dr & Pine Creek Bluff Way  6:58 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

1929 Pine Creek Bluff Road  6:59 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:46 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

Pine Ridge Ln & Ridgeview Rd  7:02 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:42 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

3330 Pineacre Drive  7:05 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:42 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

2564 Pineacre Terrace  7:03 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:40 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

Pinewood Estates Dr & Three Bridge Rd  7:04 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

 2:39 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

3308 Pleasants Rd  7:04 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

3308 Pleasants Road  2:41 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

PMS Bus Loop  2:50 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

 3:02 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

Pocahontas ES  2:46 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:49 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 3:04 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 3:14 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Page 11 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Pocahontas ES  3:25 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

POCES  2:51 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

 3:00 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

 3:02 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

 3:06 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

 3:10 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 3:18 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 3:19 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 3:19 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Powhatan Elementary  2:37 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:48 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:54 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 2:56 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 3:07 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 3:17 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

Powhatan Junior High School  2:25 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 7:29 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 7:30 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 2:25 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

 2:40 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

4653 Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:00 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4615 Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:00 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4540 Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:01 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4769 Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:11 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4733 Powhatan Lakes Road  7:11 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

 2:57 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

Powhatan Middle School  7:14 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 7:16 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 7:17 am 25 SWIM, ED

 7:18 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 7:18 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 7:18 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

 7:20 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

 7:21 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

 7:22 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 7:22 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

 7:23 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 7:23 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 7:24 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 7:24 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 7:24 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 7:26 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 7:27 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

 7:28 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 7:30 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 7:30 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 7:30 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 7:30 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 7:30 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

 7:30 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

Page 12 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Powhatan Middle School  7:30 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 7:30 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 7:30 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 7:30 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 7:30 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 7:30 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 7:30 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 7:30 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 7:31 am 46 DECKER, JODY

 7:33 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 7:37 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:25 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 2:25 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:25 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:25 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:25 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:25 pm 25 SWIM, ED

 2:25 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 2:25 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:25 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

 2:25 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

 2:25 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:25 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:25 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:25 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

 2:25 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

 2:25 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 2:25 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 2:25 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:25 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:25 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 2:25 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

 2:25 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

 2:25 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:25 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 2:25 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 2:25 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:25 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:25 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 2:25 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:25 pm 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 2:25 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:40 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 2:40 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 2:40 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

Quail Run Rd & Worsham Rd  7:15 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 2:53 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

Quarter Mill Ct & Quarter Mill Dr  7:23 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:39 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

3657 Quarter Mill Dr  7:24 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Page 13 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



3657 Quarter Mill Dr  2:39 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

2406 Red Lane Rd  7:16 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

Red Lane Rd & Unnamed  7:18 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:35 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2772 Red Lane Road  7:11 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2454 Red Lane Road  7:15 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2406 Red Lane Road  7:16 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:37 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2454 Red Lane Road  2:38 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2772 Red Lane Road  2:41 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

3458 Richards Run  7:14 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:54 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3351 Riverly Drive  7:02 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

Robin Hendel  6:45 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

1915 Rock Point Dr  6:46 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

 2:48 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

ROCK POINT DR TURN AROUND  2:49 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

1915 Rock Point Drive  6:46 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

1835 Rock Point Drive  6:47 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

1184 Rocky Ford Rd  7:11 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1871 Rocky Ford Rd  7:29 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1956 Rocky Ford Rd  7:30 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1952 Rocky Ford Rd  2:33 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1871 Rocky Ford Rd  2:34 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1689 Rocky Ford Rd  2:45 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1184 Rocky Ford Rd  2:52 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

971 Rocky Ford Rd  2:54 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1707 Rocky Ford Road  7:28 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:35 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

2815 Rocky Oak Rd  7:04 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:39 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Rosson Rd & Village Pool Rd  7:10 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:27 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

3968 Running Fox Court  2:40 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

3900 Running Fox Ct  7:00 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

3976 Running Fox Ct  7:00 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

 2:39 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

1555 RUNNING FOX DR  7:02 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

 2:38 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

1576 Running Fox Drive  7:01 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

 2:38 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

3903 S Fairway Dr  7:02 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:44 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

2150 Scarlet Mill Ln  2:49 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

1407 Schroeder Rd  6:51 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

1010 Schroeder Rd  6:59 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:47 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1407 Schroeder Rd  2:48 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

Schroeder Rd & Windy Hill Ln  7:03 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:50 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

Page 14 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Schroeder Rd & Windy Meadow Ln  6:52 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:48 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

2630 Setting Sun Drive  7:07 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:48 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

3000 Shadow Creek Dr  6:51 am 25 SWIM, ED

3094 Shadow Creek Dr  3:17 pm 25 SWIM, ED

Shadow Creek Dr & Shadow Creek Way  6:52 am 25 SWIM, ED

 3:17 pm 25 SWIM, ED

3140 Shadow Creek Drive  6:53 am 25 SWIM, ED

 3:18 pm 25 SWIM, ED

3201 Sherwood Bluff Cir  2:48 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Sherwood Bluff Cir & Sherwood Bluff Way  6:59 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Sherwood Bluff Ter & Sherwood Bluff Way  7:00 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:47 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Sherwood Ridge Dr & Sherwood Ridge Ter  7:01 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:50 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

3280 Sherwood Ridge Way  7:03 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

3281 Sherwood Ridge Way  2:51 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Sparrows Ct & Sparrows Ln  2:51 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

1139 Sparrows Ln  7:13 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Sparrows Ln & Sparrows Pl  7:12 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:51 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Stars in Motion  7:01 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:39 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

Stavemill Ct & Swiftwood Dr & Unnamed  7:03 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:50 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

4365 Steger Creek Ct  7:18 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

2060 Stem Creek Trail  2:54 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

2060 Stemcreek Trail  6:45 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

TBC Childrens Academy  2:54 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

2755 Three Bridge Rd  6:57 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:45 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

Three Bridge Rd & Unnamed  2:42 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

2933 Three Bridge Road  6:57 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

4390 Three Bridge Road  7:05 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

4348 Three Bridge Road  7:05 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

4349 Three Bridge Road  7:07 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

4220 Three Bridge Road  7:11 am 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

3808 Three Bridge Road  2:32 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

4390 Three Bridge Road  2:40 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

4348 Three Bridge Road  2:40 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

2933 Three Bridge Road  2:45 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

4220 Three Bridge Road  2:46 pm 57 OAKLEY, TRACEY

3530 Timberview Road  7:18 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:50 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

TOWER HILL CT & TOWER HILL RD  7:11 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

 2:38 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

2147 Tower Hill Rd  7:12 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

2151 Tower Hill Road  2:39 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

3455 Trenholm Road  7:09 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

Page 15 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



2766 Trenholm Road  7:18 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

3455 Trenholm Road  2:54 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

2766 Trenholm Road  3:09 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

5849 Tucker Road  6:57 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 2:45 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

2001 Valley Springs Ct  6:55 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2014 Valley Springs Ct  2:46 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2724 VALLEY SPRINGS RD  6:54 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2801 Valley Springs Rd  6:55 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2724 Valley Springs Rd  2:44 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2801 Valley Springs Road  2:45 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

1600 Walkers Ridge Rd  7:03 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:52 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2261 Walnut Tree Blvd  7:02 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

 2:43 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Westwood Pine Ct & Westwood Pine Dr  6:58 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2276 Westwood Pine Dr  6:56 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2335 Westwood Pine Dr  6:59 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2276 Westwood Pine Dr  2:48 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2335 Westwood Pine Dr  2:51 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

Wildwood Shores Ct & Wildwood Shores Dr  7:11 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:38 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

2729 Winterbrook Ct  6:56 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:44 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

3520 Winterfield Rd  6:50 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

 2:48 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

3458 Woods Way  7:06 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:43 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

4340 Worsham Rd  7:16 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4340 Worsham Road  2:54 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

YMCA  7:12 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

Page 16 of 16

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT


